EBARA Submersible Slurry Pump ENZX
Sectional View
Project: Model: Chk'd: Date:
Model 50ENZX634
1
5432
76
36
8 35
9 34
10 33
1 u /r 32
12 £ 31
3 IR 30
14 \
5 N ~ 29
16 == | %E* 26 27 28
17 = ? ' ? = R
18 BaYE 25
19 HERER
20 = | = \ 24
21 ! 3
22 s
23 | :
| =
g EBARA Pumps Americas Corporation
Www.pumpsebara.com 12

ERARA (803) 327-5005  (803) 327-5097 (fax)

rev. 03/14



EBARA Submersible Slurry Pump

ENZX

Sectional View - Parts Reference

Project: Model: Chk'd: Date:
Model 50ENZX634
QTY for

Item No. Part Description Part Number | 1 pump Material
6 Bolt M10x1.0x16 - 1 304 Stainless Steel
7 Washer - 1 Rubber
8 Upper Bearing Seat ENZX40033 1 Cast Iron
9 Top Cap - 1 Cast Iron
10 Bolt M5x10 - 1 304 Stainless Steel
11 Bolt M8x20 - 8 304 Stainless Steel
12 Bearing ENZX40029 2 -
13 Motor Assembly - 1 -
17 Mechanical Seal ENZX40012 1 -
18 Oil Chamber Cover ENZX40036 1 Cast Iron
19 Lip Seal ENZX40014 1 -
20 Bolt M8x16 - 8 304 Stainless Steel
21 Impeller ENZX40008 1 Cast Iron
22 Pump Casing ENZX40007 1 High Chrome Iron
23 Stand ENZX40019 1 Cast Iron
24 Plug ENZX40038 2 420 Stainless Steel
25 O-ring ENZX40039 2
26 Nut M12 - 1 304 Stainless Steel
27 Nut M12 - 1 304 Stainless Steel
28 Washer - 1 304 Stainless Steel
29 L-TSA 32# Turbine Oil - - -
30 Key ENZX40040 1 420 Stainless Steel
32 Nut - 1 304 Stainless Steel
33 Power Cable ENZX40037 1 -

EBARA Pumps Americas Corporation
www.pumpsebara.com

ERARA (803) 327-5005 e (803) 327-5097 (fax)

13
rev. 04/20



EBARA Submersible Slurry Pump ENZX
Sectional View
Project: Model: Chkd: Date:
Model 65ENZX63.74
1
5 4 3 2
76
36
35
3k
10 33
1 | P 32
12 Z 7 31
13 / | | \ 30
14 / , ] \ -
15 ‘ \
e == | [E[=H 26 27 28
17 S HEHB !
18 ‘e | { el 25
19 BENER
20 1—=K= | ==K 24
21 / ! E
22 \
23 | :
i | =
% EBARA Pumps Americas Corporation
WWw.pumpsebara.com 14
ERARA (803) 327-5005 * (803) 327-5097 (fax) rev. 03/14



EBARA Submersible Slurry Pump

ENZX

Sectional View - Parts Reference

Project: Model: Chk'd: Date:
Model 65ENZX63.74
QTY for

ltem No. Part Description Part Number | 1 pump Material
6 Bolt M10x1.0x16 - 1 304 Stainless Steel
7 Washer 16 - 1 Rubber
8 Upper Bearing Seat ENZX50033 1 Cast Iron
9 Top Cap - 1 Cast Iron
10 Bolt M5x10 - 1 304 Stainless Steel
11 Bolt M8x20 - 8 304 Stainless Steel
12 Bearing ENZX50029 2 -
13 Motor Assemby - 1 -
17 Mechanical Seal ENZX50012 1 -
18 Oil Chamber Cover ENZX50037 1 Cast Iron
19 Lip Seal ENZX50014 1 -
20 Bolt M8x16 - 8 304 Stainless Steel
21 Impeller ENZX50008 1 Cast lron
22 Pump Casing ENZX50007 1 High Chrome Iron
23 Stand ENZX50019 1 Cast Iron
24 Plug ENZX50038 2 420 Stainless Steel
25 O-ring ENZX50039 2
26 Nut M12 - 1 304 Stainless Steel
27 Nut M12 - 1 304 Stainless Steel
28 Washer 12 - 1 304 Stainless Steel
29 L-TSA 32# Turbine Qil - - -
30 Key ENZX50040 1 420 Stainless Steel
32 Nut M24 - 1 304 Stainless Steel
33 Power Cable ENZX50041 1 -

% EBARA Pumps Americas Corporation
Www.pumpsebara.com

ERARA (803) 327-5005 ¢ (803) 327-5097 (fax)

15
rev. 04/20



EBARA Submersible Slurry Pump

ENZX
Sectional View
Project: Model: Chk'd: Date:
Model 50ENZX65.54
. 18

eens N
[ N
>/ =52 TN\ Y
g 20
|
S5RNE
=2 | A= 23 24
4 % 4
L 71 v 1
76 1 A
- ¢ L1
14 == T |
13 W% E ’
2 I PV i / : 27
11 -~ D — /
0 T ANN—ZZ) b - < 28
; %
8 A 30
437
% 31
5 26 4
43 ] 26 4
Z 32
33 3%

EBARA Pumps Americas Corporation
WWw.pumpsebara.com

16
ERARA (803) 327-5005 * (803) 327-5097 (fax)

rev. 03/14



EBARA Submersible Slurry Pump

ENZX

Sectional View - Parts Reference

Project: Model: Chkd: Date:
Model 50ENZX65.54
Item QTY for
No. Part Description Part Number 1 pump Material

1 Stand ENZX75019 1 304 Stainless Steel
2 Fasten Bolt ENZX75001* 1 304 Stainless Steel
3 Bolt M10X20 - 8 304 Stainless Steel
4 Washer 10 - 26 304 Stainless Steel
5 Agitator ENZX75002 1 High Chrome Iron
6 Suction Frame ENZX75005 1 Cast Iron
7 Washer 10 - 4 304 Stainless Steel
8 Suction Liner ENZX75006 1 High Chrome Iron
9 Impeller ENZX75008 1 High Chrome Iron
10 Pump Casing ENZX75007 1 High Chrome Iron
11 Upper Liner ENZX75010 1 High Chrome Iron
12 0-Ring 25X2.65 ENZX75015*** 1 Buna
13 [Lower Mech Seal Chamber Cover ENZX75026 1 Cast Iron
14 0O-Ring 100X3.55 ENZX75024 1 Buna
15 Mechanical Seal ENZX75012 1 -
16 L-TSA 32# Turbine Oil - - -
17 Power Cable ENZX75016 1 -
18 Control Cable ENZX75017 1 -
20 Leakage Detector ENZX75018 1 -
21 Motor Assembly - 1 Cast Iron
22 Key C8X45 ENZX75020 1 304 Stainless Steel
23 Bolt M8X25 - 8 304 Stainless Steel
24 Washer 8 - 16 304 Stainless Steel
25 Bolt M8X35 - 8 304 Stainless Steel
26 Bolt M10X35 - 18 304 Stainless Steel
27 Lip Seal ENZX75014 1 -
28 Wear Bushing ENZX75015*** 1 304 Stainless Steel
29 Impeller Pressurer ENZX75009** 1 Carbon Steel
30 Round Nut ENZX75009** 1 304 Stainless Steel
31 Adjustment Washer ENZX75021 - Brass
32 Strainer ENZX75022 1 304 Stainless Steel
33 Screw M6X30 ENZX75001* 1 304 Stainless Steel
34 Washer 6 ENZX75001* 1 304 Stainless Steel

* Fasten Bolt Kit
** Impeller Pressuer Kit
*** \Wear Bushing Kit

EBARA

EBARA Pumps Americas Corporation

WWw.pumpsebara.com
(803) 327-5005 * (803) 327-5097 (fax)

17
rev. 03/14



EBARA Submersible Slurry Pump ENZX
Sectional View

Project: Model: Chk'd: Date:
Model 80ENZX67.54

17 18

Fj ' \
< NN l {rm
% % 21
% %
A 7.
== | == 19
- Sz 34
== == 2324
— — 25
16 |
"/
15 ’:1 ' c‘
14 - | Y
13 SRR | N |
12 R LA A
11 2 )
»7'- =L / /
10 i / 26
9 N A — 7 U /,’ 27
8 z 3 T~
7 N s 29
| o T
6 :N
5 )| 31
43 | 32
2 33
1 \WN

EBARA Pumps Americas Corporation
WWw.pumpsebara.com

18
ERARA (803) 327-5005 * (803) 327-5097 (fax)

rev. 03/14



EBARA Submersible Slurry Pump

ENZX

Sectional View - Parts Reference

Project: Model: Chkd: Date:
Model 80ENZX67.54
ltem QTY for
No. Part Description Part Number 1 pump Material

1 Stand ENZX10019 1 304 Stainless Steel
2 Fasten Bolt ENZX10001* 1 304 Stainless Steel
3 Bolt M12X25 - 16 304 Stainless Steel
4 Washer 12 - 34 304 Stainless Steel
5 Agitator ENZX10002 1 High Chrome Iron
6 Suction Frame ENZX10005 1 Cast Iron
7 Suction Liner ENZX10006 1 High Chrome Iron
8 Impeller ENZX10008 1 High Chrome Iron
9 Pump Casing ENZX10007 1 High Chrome Iron
10 Upper Liner ENZX10010 1 High Chrome Iron
11 0O-Ring 315X7.0 ENZX10013 2 Buna
12 |Lower Mech Seal Chamber Cover ENZX10026 1 Cast Iron
13 0-Ring 32X2.65 ENZX10015*** 1 Buna
14 0O-Ring 155X5.3 ENZX10024 1 Buna
15 Mechanical Seal ENZX10012 1 -
16 L-TSA 32# Turbine Oil - - -
17 Power Cable ENZX10016 1 -
18 Control Cable ENZX10017 1 -
19 Leakage Detector ENZX10018 1 -
21 Motor Assembly - 1 Cast Iron
22 Key C10X50 ENZX10020 1 304 Stainless Steel
23 Bolt M10X35 - 8 304 Stainless Steel
24 Washer 10 - 8 304 Stainless Steel
25 Bolt M12X40 - 6 304 Stainless Steel
26 Lip Seal ENZX10014 1 -
27 Wear Bushing ENZX10015*** 1 304 Stainless Steel
28 Impeller Pressurer ENZX10009** 1 Carbon Steel
29 Round Nut ENZX10009** 1 304 Stainless Steel
30 Bolt M12X35 - 6 304 Stainless Steel
31 Bolt M12X45 - 6 304 Stainless Steel
32 Strainer ENZX10022 1 304 Stainless Steel
33 Screw M6X30 ENZX10001* 1 304 Stainless Steel

* Fasten Bolt Kit
** Impelller Pressurer Kit
*** \Wear Bushing Kit

EBARA Pumps Americas Corporation
WWw.pumpsebara.com

ERARA (803) 327-5005 ¢ (803) 327-5097 (fax)

19
rev. 03/14



ENZX

EBARA Submersible Slurry Pump
Sectional View
Project: Model: Chkd: Date:
Model 80ENZX6114
19
N @ TN 2']
N 22
N
N
N /:"
N z - - -
= 2] 2 ERER 26 27
== = |=\ 28
Y e 29
] u”‘ \
y 35
> 36

20
rev. 03/14

EBARA Pumps Americas Corporation
WWw.pumpsebara.com
ERARA (803) 327-5005 ¢ (803) 327-5097 (fax)



EBARA Submersible Slurry Pump

ENZX

Sectional View - Parts Reference

Project: Model: Chkd: Date:
Model 80ENZX6114
Item QTY for

No. Part Description Part Number 1 pump Material
1 Stand ENZX15019 1 304 Stainless Steel
2 Fasten Bolt ENZX15001* 1 304 Stainless Steel
3 Bolt M12X25 - 8 304 Stainless Steel
4 Washer 12 - 26 304 Stainless Steel
5 Agitator ENZX15002 1 High Chrome Iron
6 Suction Frame ENZX15005 1 Cast Iron
7 Suction Liner ENZX15006 1 High Chrome Iron
8 Impeller ENZX15008 1 High Chrome Iron
9 Pump Casing ENZX15007 1 High Chrome Iron
10 Upper Liner ENZX15010 1 High Chrome Iron
11 O-Ring 315X7.0 ENZX15013 2 Buna

12 |[Lower Mech Seal Chamber Cover ENZX15026 1 Cast Iron

13 0O-Ring 32X2.65 ENZX15015*** 1 Buna

14 O-Ring 155X5.3 ENZX15024 1 Buna

15 Mechanical Seal ENZX15012 1 -

16 L-TSA 32# Turbine OiIl - - -

17 Leakage Detector ENZX15018 1 -

18 Power Cable ENZX15016 1 -

19 Control Cable ENZX15017 1 -

21 Motor Assembly - 1 Cast Iron

22 Key C10X50 ENZX15020 1 304 Stainless Steel
26 Bolt M10X25 - 8 304 Stainless Steel
27 Washer 10 - 16 304 Stainless Steel
28 Bolt M10X35 - 8 304 Stainless Steel
29 Bolt M10X40 - 6 304 Stainless Steel
35 Lip Seal ENZX15014 1 -

36 Wear Bushing ENZX15015*** 1 304 Stainless Steel
37 Impeller Pressurer ENZX15009** 1 Carbon Steel
38 Round Nut ENZX15009** 1 304 Stainless Steel
39 Bolt M12X35 - 6 304 Stainless Steel
40 Bolt M12X45 - 6 304 Stainless Steel
41 Strainer ENZX15022 1 304 Stainless Steel
42 Screw M6X30 ENZX15001* 1 304 Stainless Steel

* Fasten Bolt Kit
** Impeller Pressurer Kit
*** \Wear Bushing Kit

EBARA Pumps Americas Corporation
WWw.pumpsebara.com 21

ERARA (803) 327-5005 ¢ (803) 327-5097 (fax) rev. 03/14



EBARA Submersible Slurry Pump ENZX

Sectional View
Project: Model:
Model 80ENZX6154 — Two-Stage Model

Chkd: Date:

19

Lo L L Z VA4 VA4 VA4 Z

| T
N
LJ
12
11\
NN |
7
\
6 N N
5 N \
4 D
3
2

EBARA Pumps Americas Corporation
WWw.pumpsebara.com 22
rev. 03/14

ERARA (803) 327-5005 * (803) 327-5097 (fax)



EBARA Submersible Slurry Pump

ENZX

Sectional View - Parts Reference

Project: Model: Chkd: Date:
Model 80ENZX6154 — Two-Stage Model
Iltem QTY for
No. Part Description Part Number 1 pump Material
1 Nut M12 ENZXC20027** 1 304 Stainless Steel
2 Nut M12 ENZXC20027** 1 304 Stainless Steel
3 Stand ENZXC20019 1 304 Stainless Steel
4 Threaded Shaft Extension ENZXC20001 1 304 Stainless Steel
5 Strainer ENZXC20022 1 304 Stainless Steel
6 Agitator ENZXC20002 1 High Chrome Iron
7 Washer 12 - 27 304 Stainless Steel
8 Bolt M12X30 - 4 304 Stainless Steel
9 Suction Liner ENZXC20006 1 High Chrome Iron
10 0O-Ring ENZXC20013* 1 Buna
11 Pump Casing ENZXC20007 1 High Chrome Iron
12 Key 12X40 ENZXC20020 1 304 Stainless Steel
13 Impeller ENZXC20008 1 High Chrome Iron
14 Upper Liner ENZXC20010 1 High Chrome Iron
15 Wear Bushing ENZXC20015 1 304 Stainless Steel
16 Lip Seal ENZXC20014 1 -
17 O-Ring ENZXC20013* 1 Buna
18 [Lower Mech Seal Chamber Cover ENZXC20026 1 Cast Iron
19 Leakage Detector ENZXC20018 1 -
20 Power Cable ENZXC20016 1 -
21 Control Cable ENZXC20017 1 -
22 Mechanical Seal ENZXC20012 1 -
23 L-TSA 32# Turbine Oil - - -
24 O-Ring ENZXC20013* 1 Buna
25 Bolt M12X25 - 8 304 Stainless Steel
26 Nut M10 - 3 304 Stainless Steel
27 Bolt A M10X35 - 3 304 Stainless Steel
28 Bolt M12X35 - 6 304 Stainless Steel
29 Adjustment Washer ENZXC20021 - Brass
30 Screw M12X30 - 6 304 Stainless Steel
31 Fix Bolt - 4 304 Stainless Steel
32 Washer 16 - 4 304 Stainless Steel
33 Nut M15 - 4 304 Stainless Steel
34 Impeller Nut ENZXC20009 1 304 Stainless Steel
* O-Ring Kit

** Agitator Bolt Kit

EBARA Pumps Americas Corporation
WWw.pumpsebara.com

ERARA (803) 327-5005 ¢ (803) 327-5097 (fax)

23

rev. 03/14



EBARA Submersible Slurry Pump ENZX

Sectional View
Project: Model: Chk'd: Date:

Model 1T00ENZXA6154

21

y L8 | ) 7
\ '
== -r == 28
== ISy —
NI 15| | T | =
19 il 2 | 2 | 2| 2R
N = — = =
N | = = | =
M= = | =|=N\ 32
N | \
18 \ ! 33
17 \ g \
N
1516 2/l i
- %
14 ) é J Z
13 Ao
12 g 2/ 1 /l |
\
11 _j// / //
m/ 1777777477777 \EP S 7 ! 39
) | £ /
9 — — —— ~ 40
8 ¥ — ZA]
» / NIRRT\ — 42
WNE—NES
6 NN — : H 43
5 e E 44
43 / 45
2 _—| 46
1 47
% EBARA Pumps Americas Corporation
WWw.pumpsebara.com 24
rev. 03/14

ERARA (803) 327-5005 * (803) 327-5097 (fax)



EBARA Submersible Slurry Pump

ENZX

Sectional View - Parts Reference

Project: Model: Chkd: Date:
Model 100ENZXA6154
ltem QTY for
No. Part Description Part Number 1 pump Material
1 Stand ENZXA20019 1 304 Stainless Steel
2 Threaded Shaft Extension ENZXA20001 1 304 Stainless Steel
3 Bolt M12X25 - 8 304 Stainless Steel
4 Washer 12 - 32 304 Stainless Steel
5 Agitator ENZXA20002 1 High Chrome Iron
6 Suction Frame ENZXA20005 1 Cast Iron
7 Suction Liner ENZXA20006 1 High Chrome Iron
8 Impeller ENZXA20008 1 High Chrome Iron
9 Pump Casing ENZXA20007 1 High Chrome Iron
10 Upper Liner ENZXA20010 1 High Chrome Iron
11 O-Ring ENZXA20013* 2 Buna
12 O-Ring ENZXA20013* 1 Buna
13 [Lower Mech Seal Chamber Cover ENZXA20026 1 Cast Iron
14 0O-Ring ENZXA20013* 1 Buna
15 Washer 10 - 16 304 Stainless Steel
16 Bolt M10X25 - 8 304 Stainless Steel
17 Mechanical Seal ENZXA20012 1 -
18 L-TSA 32# Turbine OIl - - -
19 Leakage Detector ENZXA20018 1 -
20 Power Cable ENZXA20016 1 -
21 Control Cable ENZXA20017 1 -
28 Motor Assembly - 1 Cast Iron
32 Bolt M10X35 - 8 304 Stainless Steel
33 Bolt M12X40 - 6 304 Stainless Steel
39 Lip Seal ENZXA20014 1 -
40 Wear Bushing ENZXA20015 1 304 Stainless Steel
41 Key C12X75 ENZXA20020 1 304 Stainless Steel
42 Impeller Nut ENZXA20009 1 Carbon Steel
43 Bolt M12X35 - 6 304 Stainless Steel
44 Bolt M12X45 - 6 304 Stainless Steel
45 Strainer ENZXA20022 1 304 Stainless Steel
46 Nut M12 ENZXA20027** 1 304 Stainless Steel
47 Nut M12 ENZXA20027** 1 304 Stainless Steel
* O-Ring Kit

** Agitator Bolt Kit

EBARA Pumps Americas Corporation

WWw.pumpsebara.com

ERARA (803) 327-5005 ¢ (803) 327-5097 (fax)

25
rev. 03/14



EBARA Submersible Slurry Pump ENZX
Sectional View

Project: Model: Chk'd: Date:

Model 100ENZXB6154

19

23
25 7
AR ?

24 v .,mm.m..,/ s, | sconameoes

5 o i

. -

T .

11

™

10 x %\

7

g \I_:_ a 3

._.n--""‘"'—'r_'_,__...-'—"'-

a et =

wﬁ?,

P &

EBARA Pumps Americas Corporation
WWw.pumpsebara.com 26

ERARA (803) 327-5005  (803) 327-5097 (fax) rev. 03/14



EBARA Submersible Slurry Pump

ENZX

Sectional View - Parts Reference

Project: Model: Chkd: Date:
Model 100ENZXB6154
ltem QTY for
No. Part Description Part Number 1 pump Material
1 Nut M12 ENZXB20027** 1 304 Stainless Steel
2 Nut M12 ENZXB20027** 1 304 Stainless Steel
3 Stand ENZXB20019 1 304 Stainless Steel
4 Threaded Shaft Extension ENZXB20001 1 304 Stainless Steel
5 Strainer ENZXB20022 1 304 Stainless Steel
6 Agitator ENZXB20002 1 High Chrome Iron
7 Washer 12 - 27 304 Stainless Steel
8 Bolt M12X30 - 4 304 Stainless Steel
9 Suction Liner ENZXB20006 1 High Chrome Iron
10 0O-Ring ENZXB20013* 1 Buna
11 Pump Casing ENZXB20007 1 High Chrome Iron
12 Key 12X40 ENZXB20020 1 304 Stainless Steel
13 Impeller ENZXB20008 1 High Chrome Iron
14 Upper Liner ENZXB20010 1 High Chrome Iron
15 Wear Bushing ENZXB20015 1 304 Stainless Steel
16 Lip Seal ENZXB20014 1 -
17 O-Ring ENZXB20013* 1 Buna
18 |Lower Mech Seal Chamber Cover ENZXB20026 1 Cast Iron
19 Leakage Detector ENZXB20018 1 -
20 Power Cable ENZXB20016 1 -
21 Control Cable ENZXB20017 1 -
22 Mechanical Seal ENZXB20012 1 -
23 L-TSA 32# Turbine OIl - - -
24 0O-Ring ENZXB20013* 1 Buna
25 Bolt M12X25 - 8 304 Stainless Steel
26 Nut M10 - 3 304 Stainless Steel
27 Bolt A M10X35 - 3 304 Stainless Steel
28 Bolt M12X35 - 6 304 Stainless Steel
29 Adjustment Washer ENZXB20021 - Brass
30 Screw M12X30 - 6 304 Stainless Steel
31 Fix Bolt - 4 304 Stainless Steel
32 Washer 16 - 4 304 Stainless Steel
33 Nut M15 - 4 304 Stainless Steel
34 Impeller Nut ENZXB20009 1 304 Stainless Steel
* O-Ring Kit

** Agitator Bolt Kit

EBARA

EBARA Pumps Americas Corporation

WWw.pumpsebara.com
(803) 327-5005 * (803) 327-5097 (fax)

27

rev. 03/14



EBARA Submersible Slurry Pump ENZX
Sectional View

Project: Model: Chk'd: Date:

Model 100ENZXC6154

20
21
]
y
12
22
24
29
26
=151 | LHA3
34 == VEE
o,
16 S S
N :
14
i
Lkﬁ'
10 | I
8
s 29
¢ a1
33
-I

EBARA Pumps Americas Corporation
WWw.pumpsebara.com 28

ERARA (803) 327-5005  (803) 327-5097 (fax) rev. 03/14



EBARA Submersible Slurry Pump

ENZX

Sectional View - Parts Reference

Project: Model: Chkd: Date:
Model 100ENZXC6154
ltem QTY for
No. Part Description Part Number 1 pump Material
1 Nut M12 ENZXC20027** 1 304 Stainless Steel
2 Nut M12 ENZXC20027** 1 304 Stainless Steel
3 Stand ENZXC20019 1 304 Stainless Steel
4 Threaded Shaft Extension ENZXC20001 1 304 Stainless Steel
5 Strainer ENZXC20022 1 304 Stainless Steel
6 Agitator ENZXC20002 1 High Chrome Iron
7 Washer 12 - 27 304 Stainless Steel
8 Bolt M12X30 - 4 304 Stainless Steel
9 Suction Liner ENZXC20006 1 High Chrome Iron
10 0O-Ring ENZXC20013* 1 Buna
11 Pump Casing ENZXC20007 1 High Chrome Iron
12 Key 12X40 ENZXC20020 1 304 Stainless Steel
13 Impeller ENZXC20008 1 High Chrome Iron
14 Upper Liner ENZXC20010 1 High Chrome Iron
15 Wear Bushing ENZXC20015 1 304 Stainless Steel
16 Lip Seal ENZXC20014 1 -
17 O-Ring ENZXC20013* 1 Buna
18 |Lower Mech Seal Chamber Cover ENZXC20026 1 Cast Iron
19 Leakage Detector ENZXC20018 1 -
20 Power Cable ENZXC20016 1 -
21 Control Cable ENZXC20017 1 -
22 Mechanical Seal ENZXC20012 1 -
23 L-TSA 32# Turbine OIl - - -
24 O-Ring ENZXC20013* 1 Buna
25 Bolt M12X25 - 8 304 Stainless Steel
26 Nut M10 - 3 304 Stainless Steel
27 Bolt A M10X35 - 3 304 Stainless Steel
28 Bolt M12X35 - 6 304 Stainless Steel
29 Adjustment Washer ENZXC20021 - Brass
30 Screw M12X30 - 6 304 Stainless Steel
31 Fix Bolt - 4 304 Stainless Steel
32 Washer 16 - 4 304 Stainless Steel
33 Nut M15 - 4 304 Stainless Steel
34 Impeller Nut ENZXC20009 1 304 Stainless Steel
* O-Ring Kit

** Agitator Bolt Kit

EBARA

EBARA Pumps Americas Corporation

WWw.pumpsebara.com
(803) 327-5005 * (803) 327-5097 (fax)

29

rev. 03/14



EBARA Submersible Slurry Pump

ENZX
Sectional View
Project: Model: Chk'd: Date:
Model 150ENZX6224
!
[1
INN\N\| [ IN\N|
HE RS !
. HAl |2l —
| = H f— ;4
22 —l=| | 20 352930
[N\NJ ! NN
L | 4
1 ! | 515
S | 6
\b RN 87
T
9
10
I |
T T - 11
| L
\ ——= 12
27 \\ 1516
\ L s—— 3 - - - -
N . 13
3029 28 — /
15 31 T — I ""244 1516
32 = 17
33
34
35
36 .
% EBARA Pumps Americas Corporation
WWw.pumpsebara.com 30
ERBARA (803) 327-5005 * (803) 327-5097 (fax)

rev. 03/14



EBARA Submersible Slurry Pump

ENZX

Sectional View - Parts Reference

Project: Model: Chkd: Date:
Model 150ENZX6224
ltem QTY for
No. Part Description Part Number 1 pump Material

1 Motor Assembly - 1 Cast Iron
2 Key 14X60 ENZX30020 1 304 Stainless Steel
3 Bolt A M12X50 - 6 304 Stainless Steel
4 Impeller ENZX30008 1 High Chrome Iron
5 Bolt M16X50 - 6 304 Stainless Steel
6 Upper Liner ENZX30010 1 High Chrome Iron
7 Washer 10 - 4 304 Stainless Steel
8 Screw M10X45 - 4 304 Stainless Steel
9 Suction Liner ENZX30006 1 High Chrome Iron
10 O-Ring ENZX30013 1 Buna
11 Adjustment Washer ENZX30021 - Brass
12 Pump Casing ENZX30007 1 High Chrome Iron
13 Strainer ENZX30022 1 304 Stainless Steel
14 Suction Frame ENZX30005 1 Cast Iron
15 Washer 16 - 20 304 Stainless Steel
16 Bolt M16X35 - 8 304 Stainless Steel
17 Stand ENZX30019 1 304 Stainless Steel
18 Power Cable ENZX30016 1 -
19 Leakage Detector ENZX30018 1 -
20 Mechanical Seal ENZX30012 1 -
21 Lip Seal ENZX30014 1 -
22 Wear Bushing ENZX30015 1 304 Stainless Steel
27 Impeller Nut ENZX30009 1 Carbon Steel
28 Bolt A M12X35 - 6 304 Stainless Steel
29 Washer 12 - 15 304 Stainless Steel
30 Nut M12 - 15 304 Stainless Steel
31 Bolt M16X45 - 6 304 Stainless Steel
32 Threaded Shaft Extension ENZX30001 1 304 Stainless Steel
33 Hub ENZX30004 1 High Chrome Iron
34 Rubber Bushing ENZX30003 1 Rubber
35 Agitator ENZX30002 1 High Chrome Iron
36 Nut M12 ENZX30027 1 304 Stainless Steel

EBARA Pumps Americas Corporation
WWw.pumpsebara.com

ERARA (803) 327-5005 ¢ (803) 327-5097 (fax)

31

rev. 03/14



